
2016. Must be at least 18 years old with proper ID and a Seminole Wild Card member to participate in this tournament. Must present valid photo ID in order to be paid. See Poker Brush Stand for official rules. Management reserves the right to modify 
or cancel this promotion at its sole discretion and without prior notice. By participating in this tournament, participants hereby give their permission to use their names, likenesses, etc. for promotional purposes without compensation. Persons who have 
been trespassed or banned by the Seminole Tribe of Florida or who have opted into the self-exclusion program are not eligible. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, please call 1.888.ADMIT.IT.

S U M M E R
DEEP STACK

P O K E R  S E R I E S

august 18 -  28,  2016

DATE      DAY     TIME    BUY-IN    		  EVENT     

8/18

8/18

8/18

8/19

8/19

8/19

8/20

8/20

8/21

8/21

8/22

8/22

8/23

8/23

8/24

8/24

8/24

8/25

8/25

8/25

8/26

8/26

8/27

8/27

8/28

8/28

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

11am

3pm

6pm

11am

3pm

6pm

11am

6pm

12pm

2pm

11am

6pm

11am

6pm

11am

12pm

6pm

11am

3pm

6pm

11am

6pm

11am

6pm

12pm

2pm

$350

$110

$350 

$350

$110

$350 

$350 

$350

$150

$150 

$150 

$150 

$150

$250

$75

$570

$75

$570 

$570 

$570 

$570 

$570

$250

Event 1A NLH • $150,000 GTD

Satellite into Event 1 & 5 • 5 Packages GTD

Event 1B NLH • $150,000 GTD

Event 1C NLH • $150,000 GTD

Satellite into Event 1 & 5 • 5 Packages GTD

Event 1D NLH • $150,000 GTD

Event 1E NLH • $150,000 GTD

Event 1F NLH • $150,000 GTD

Event 1 Day 2 NLH

Event 2 NLH Turbo • $15,000 GTD

Event 3A NLH • $50,000 GTD

Event 3B NLH • $50,000 GTD

Event 3C NLH • $50,000 GTD

Event 3D NLH • $50,000 GTD

Event 3 Day 2 NLH

Event 4 Deeper Stack • $20,000 GTD

Satellite into Event 5 • 5 Seats GTD

Event 5A NLH • $200,000 GTD

Satellite into Event 5 • 5 Seats GTD

Event 5B NLH • $200,000 GTD

Event 5C NLH • $200,000 GTD

Event 5D NLH • $200,000 GTD

Event 5E NLH • $200,000 GTD

Event 5F NLH • $200,000 GTD

Event 5 Day 2 NLH

NLH Turbo • $20,000 GTD


