## S U M M E R DEEP STACK POKER SERIES



## **AUGUST 18 - 28, 2016**

DATE	DAY	TIME	BUY-IN	EVENT
8/18	Thu	llam	\$350	Event IA NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/18	Thu	Зрт	\$110	Satellite into Event I & 5 • 5 Packages GTD
8/18	Thu	6pm	\$350	Event IB NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/19	Fri	llam	\$350	Event IC NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/19	Fri	Зрт	\$110	Satellite into Event I & 5 • 5 Packages GTD
8/19	Fri	6pm	\$350	Event ID NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/20	Sat	llam	\$350	Event IE NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/20	Sat	6pm	\$350	Event IF NLH • \$150,000 GTD
8/21	Sun	I2pm		Event I Day 2 NLH
8/21	Sun	2pm	\$150	Event 2 NLH Turbo • \$15,000 GTD
8/22	Mon	llam	\$150	Event 3A NLH • \$50,000 GTD
8/22	Mon	6pm	\$150	Event 3B NLH • \$50,000 GTD
8/23	Tue	llam	\$150	Event 3C NLH • \$50,000 GTD
8/23	Tue	6pm	\$150	Event 3D NLH • \$50,000 GTD
8/24	Wed	llam		Event 3 Day 2 NLH
8/24	Wed	I2pm	\$250	Event 4 Deeper Stack • \$20,000 GTD
8/24	Wed	6pm	\$75	Satellite into Event 5 • 5 Seats GTD
8/25	Thu	llam	\$570	Event 5A NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/25	Thu	3pm	\$75	Satellite into Event 5 • 5 Seats GTD
8/25	Thu	6pm	\$570	Event 5B NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/26	Fri	llam	\$570	Event 5C NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/26	Fri	6pm	\$570	Event 5D NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/27	Sat	llam	\$570	Event 5E NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/27	Sat	6pm	\$570	Event 5F NLH • \$200,000 GTD
8/28	Sun	I2pm		Event 5 Day 2 NLH
8/28	Sun	2pm	\$250	NLH Turbo • \$20,000 GTD